
Cleveland Flight Standards District Office 
Office 440-686-2001 Fax 440-686-2080 Email 7-AGL-CLE-FSDO@faa.gov 

Extensions use the following format: 440-686-xxxx 

Management/Administrative 
Name Title Ext Email 

Sarah Nicholson Office Manager 2021 Sarah.J.Nicholson@faa.gov 

Teri Adams Administrative Officer 2051 Teri.L.Adams@faa.gov 

Kaitlin Patterson Management & Program Assistant 2019 Kaitlin.Patterson@faa.gov 

Arnold Wolfe FAASTeam - AW 2027 Arnold.Wolfe@faa.gov 

Michael Emmerich FAASTeam - OPS 2025 Michael.J.Emmerich@faa.gov 

Airworthiness 
Name Title Ext Email 

Julio Galarza Frontline Manager 2048 Julio.A.Galarza@faa.gov 

Christopher Antram Maintenance Inspector 2057 Christopher.A.Antram@faa.gov 

Tomash Bokotey Maintenance Inspector 2043 Tomash.V.Bokotey@faa.gov 

Jose Borges Avionics Inspector 2029 Jose.R.Borges@faa.gov 

Catrina Davis Aviation Safety Technician 2036 Catrina.R.Davis@faa.gov 

Marion Caldwell Avionics Inspector 2039 Marion.L.Caldwell@faa.gov 

Mark Frank Avionics Inspector 2056 Mark.F.Frank@faa.gov 

Athen Neuman Maintenance Inspector 2053 Athen.Neuman@faa.gov 

Donald Reid Maintenance Inspector 2030 Donald.E.Reid@faa.gov 

Ken Shauman Maintenance Inspector 2049 Kenneth.H.Shauman@faa.gov 

Ronald Schwachenwald Maintenance Inspector 2031 Ronald.A.Schwachenwald@faa.gov 

Steven Truesdale Maintenance Inspector 2034 Steven.D.Truesdale@faa.gov 

Stevan Vilimonovic Maintenance Inspector 2054 Stevan.D.Vilimonovic@faa.gov 

Reginald Washington Avionics Inspector 2038 Reginald.Washington@faa.gov 
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Operations 
 

Name Title Ext Email 

Robert Karman Frontline Manager 2024 Robert.Karman@faa.gov 

Scott Clark Operations Inspector 2026 Scott.M.Clark@faa.gov 

Jeffrey Fitch Operations Inspector 2033 Allen.J.Fitch@faa.gov 

Alex McAnnich Operations Inspector 2045 Alexander.McAninch@faa.gov 

Holly Osowiecki Aviation Safety Technician 2042 Holly.M.Osowiecki@faa.gov 

Timothy Pettet Operations Inspector 2040 Timothy.L.Pettet@faa.gov 

Brycen Schulz Operations Inspector 2020 Brycen.L.Schulz@faa.gov 

Mark Spencer Aviation Safety Technician 2037 Mark.Spencer@faa.gov 

Zoltan Vidacs Operations Inspector 2035 Zoltan.Vidacs@faa.gov 
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